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Women / XB / Sr 
Session: 13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryanne Campbell6180
Jeans

9.000 9.000 9.1509.050 36.200
3T 3T 3 2 1 

1 

Alison Kudirka6065
Marcov Sharp

8.900 9.450 9.0008.700 36.050
5 1 7 5T 2 

2 

Erin Wheeler6071
Marcov Sharp

8.500 9.000 9.1008.950 35.550
10T 4T 5 3 3 

3 

Zoey Wilcox6187
Jeans

8.500 8.650 9.3009.000 35.450
11T 8 4 1 4T

4T

Ruby Todd6186
Jeans

8.750 8.800 9.0008.900 35.450
6 6 6 6T 5T

5T

Catherine Mc Cluskey6070
Marcov Sharp

8.500 9.300 9.0508.500 35.350
12T 2 8T 4 6 

6 

Jody Sunray6190
Jeans

9.100 9.000 8.6008.100 34.800
1T 5T 14 13 7 

7 

Sidney Palermo6136
O'Learys

9.100 8.700 8.5508.200 34.550
2T 7 11T 14 8 

8 

Taylor Harrison6133
O'Learys

9.000 8.300 8.9008.200 34.400
4T 13 12T 7 9 

9 

Molly Sunray6191
Jeans

8.550 8.350 8.8008.500 34.200
9 12 9T 9T 10 

10 

Natasha Santos6183
Jeans

8.700 8.400 8.7508.300 34.150
7 11 10 11 11 

11 

Anna Bastille6157
TK Watertown

8.200 8.100 8.7009.100 34.100
13 14 2 12 12 

12 

Mariana De Oliveira6181
Jeans

8.600 8.450 8.8008.200 34.050
8 10 13T 10T 13 

13 

Rachel Yuan6072
Marcov Sharp

6.300 8.500 8.8509.200 32.850
14 9 1 8 14 

14 
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